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MUNFORD AVENUE - SOUTH SIDE
Food Court Sponsor 98

A Food Court Sponsor 99
B  5K Run Sponsor 100
1 2 Gals, Trisha Dooley 100a
2 101
3 Gilt Edge Church of Christ 102

103
104
105
106

8 HappiCrabs 107
9 Munford Parks and Rec 108
10 Salem A.R. Presbyterian Church 109
11 Lock-N-Roll 110
12 Tipton County Republican Women 110A
13 Edwards Jones
14
15 111
16 Friends of the Tipton County Animal Shelter 112
17 Green Seas Jewelry 113
18 Tupperware, Felicia Durbin 114
19 Scentsy by Jessica McBroom Truck

115a
115
116

23 Southern Dental of Munford 117
24 Cornerstone Community Church 117a
25 Tipton Repair 
26 Paparazzi Accessories by Lisa Stafford
26a 118
26b 119
26c 120
26d 121
26e Munford Funeral Home

MUNFORD AVENUE - SOUTH SIDE CENTER 122
27 Calvary Baptist Church 123
28 Exit Realty Blues City 124
29 Mimi & Gigi Kreations 125
30 BellaStone Boutique - Jasmine Hicks 126
31 127
32 128
33
34

WALK-THRU M1
M2
M3

37 Positive Creations 924 M4
38 Nick Sawall M5
39 MHS DECA M6
40 Grace Point Church M7

20-22
Rested Soul Woodburns

Munford Tire

ReBath MidSouth

35 & 36

Yard Pokes

Tia's Handbags

Red Fern Boutique

4&5 The Bee Cause, David Hale 

6&7 Backwoods Toys

https://www.facebook.com/The-Bee-Cause-193397414540130
https://www.etsy.com/shop/backwoodstoys/
http://www.munford.com/departments/parks_and_recreation/index.php
http://salempres.com/
https://www.facebook.com/pages/category/Political-Organization/Tipton-County-Republican-Women-168780120345664/
https://www.facebook.com/tupp.felicia/
https://jessicamcbroom.scentsy.us/
https://www.facebook.com/RSWoodburns
https://www.facebook.com/RSWoodburns
https://www.facebook.com/SDMunford/
https://www.cornerstonetipton.com/
https://www.facebook.com/TiptonRepair/
http://lsaffordableaccessories.com/
https://www.facebook.com/ReBathmemphis/
https://www.facebook.com/ReBathmemphis/
https://www.facebook.com/ReBathmemphis/
https://www.munfordfuneralhome.com/
https://www.facebook.com/Tias-Handbags-Accessories-180940325450455
https://redfernboutique.com/
https://www.facebook.com/MunfordDECA
https://www.gpctiptonco.org/
https://www.facebook.com/RSWoodburns
https://www.facebook.com/ReBathmemphis/
https://www.facebook.com/Tias-Handbags-Accessories-180940325450455
https://redfernboutique.com/
https://www.facebook.com/The-Bee-Cause-193397414540130
https://www.facebook.com/The-Bee-Cause-193397414540130
https://www.etsy.com/shop/backwoodstoys/
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41 Weichart Realtors -Benchmark M8
42 Benchmark Mortgage M9
43 Hill's Custom Creations M10
44 The Milken Baby Co – Macy Mills M11

WALK-THRU M12
45 J & J Magnetic Jewelry, Janie Moody M13
46 CBD and Crochet M14
47 Disabled American Veterans & Auxiliary M15

M16
M17

50 The Cash Connection M18
51 Girl Scouts Heart of the South M19

M20

MUNFORD AVENUE - NORTH SIDE CENTER
54 CJen Kraft & Design
55 LARM Communication R1
56 Southern Showcase R2
57 Nona & Company R3
58 Woodworks by Paul R4
59 Norma Sanders R5
60 Norma Sanders R6
61 Crochet Baby R7
62 Lillian Dooley R8

WALK-THRU R9
63 R10
64 R11
65
66 R12
67 Cole's Gifts and Stained Glass R13
68 MHS DECA for Carl Perkins Center R14
69 Twisted Bakes R15
70 Hollingsworth State Farm
71 R16
72 R17

WALK-THRU R18
73 T's Beads - Teresa Perkins R19
74 OuttaSight Defense

75 Crafting and Sewing by Caroline R20
76 Mary Kay by Kelly Copeland R21
77 Deerly Designs R22
78 VFW Post 4840 R23
79 Taylor Made Wax R24
80 Crafty BE R25

R26
ENTRANCE - PREMIERE SPONSOR BOOTHS R27
Title Sponsor R28

R29
MUNFORD AVENUE - NORTH SIDE R30

80a Celebrate Munford
81 Tipton  County Adult Ed R31
82 R32

On the Rag Designs - Wanda Brewer

Fancy Faces by Diane

T-Bird Leather

Stage Sponsor  - The Village at Green Meadows

Central Service

48&49

52&53

https://www.benchmarkmemphis.com/
https://www.facebook.com/benchmarkmtgmemphis/
https://www.facebook.com/hillscustomcreations
https://www.facebook.com/thecashconnection/
https://www.facebook.com/cjenkraftanddesign
https://www.facebook.com/Southern-Showcase-100336570164111
https://www.facebook.com/NonaandCompany
https://m.facebook.com/Munfordhighcougars/posts/1843921045675032
https://neighborlyinsurance.com/
https://www.marykay.com/kmcopeland
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83 Downtown Styles R33
R34

BOUNCE OUT INFLATABLES, GAMES, ROCK WALL R35
R36

84 Ritter Communications  -  Contemporary Christian Music Sponsor R37
85 Gideons International, South Tipton Camp R38
86 Skip's Woodturning R39
87 IPL Industrial Services, Kids Place Sponsor
88 Premier/Park Lane Jewelry - Diana Timbs
89 Art Show Sponsor

ENTRANCE TO ART SHOW 129
130

90 Cypress Magazine 131
91 Tipton County Marine Corps League 132
92 CASA of Tipton County 133

Music Sponsor 134
135

B1 Crosslin's TN Popcorn 136
B2 137
B3 138
B4 139
B5 140
B6 141
B7

B10 Kathyron's Jams and Jellies - Kathyron Cheairs
B11 Your Work Place – Julie Byrd
B12 Tipton County Democratic Party/Julie Byrd
B13
B14
B15
B16
B17 Colorful Creations

NORTH TIPTON ROAD - CENTER of STREET
T1 Handmade Crafts by Megan DiCello
T2 Blackwater Marsh Hobbies
T3
T4
T5 Twisted Pepper Life
T6 Transformations
T7
T8 Celebrate Recovery
T9
T10

Bikers Against Child Abuse

Restoration Church

Syndicated Ink

B8 & B9 Rick Justice Handmade Crafts

https://www.facebook.com/Syndicated-Ink-342620819083344
https://www.facebook.com/BWMHobby
https://www.facebook.com/Syndicated-Ink-342620819083344
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NORTH TIPTON STREET FOOD BOOTHS - WEST SIDE
US

CP

PW

MP

C1
C2
C3

Sweet Sisters Lemonade C4
C5
C6
C7

MUNFORD AVENUE FOOD BOOTHS - WEST COVE C8
C9
C10
C11
C12
C13

C14
C15

SOUTH TIPTON STREET FOOD BOOTHS - WEST SIDE C16
C17
C18
C19
C20
C21
C22
C23
C24
C25
C26
C27
C28
C29

METHODIST AREA C30
C31

Pampered Chef - Donna Cherry C32
Xanadu Unicorn Designs - Shannon Copeland C33
Southern Made Sweets C34
North 53rd

C35

Drug Free Tipton  with Stashed Away trailer

Paradise Grill

Paulette's

Munford Police  Department

TCB Concessions

Grillin' N Chillin - Wade Jones

Collins Concessions

Uncle Joe's Pork Skins

Bethel Church

https://www.facebook.com/porkskinsandbaconpuffs
https://www.facebook.com/porkskinsandbaconpuffs
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C36
C37
C38
C39
C40
C41
C42
C43
C44
C45
C46
C47
C48
C49
C50

REGIONS BANK C51
SisterCraft C52
Tupperware by Patricia Hoehn C53
D&D Woodworking C54
DeeDee's Designs
The Southern Sauce Company
Funky Monkey Antiques & Things
Tipton County Chapter Order of DeMolay
CoLe Designs, Jessica Caudle

Regina's Gourmet - Regina Lucas

ATM
Scentsy by Angel McCann
The Bow Lady
Crosslin's TN Popcorn
Designs by Carolyn

Southern Bell 
Crosspointe Baptist Church
The Southern Sauce Company
Renewal by Andersen
Cannon Chiropractic

So Yarn Cute

https://www.facebook.com/SisterCraft.home
https://www.facebook.com/michellebcrochet
https://www.facebook.com/michellebcrochet
http://www.humblewaxhustler.com/
https://www.facebook.com/eatmorepopcorn
https://www.facebook.com/michellebcrochet
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Unique & Kreative Things by Sherita Brewer
Southern Charm
Valerie Cups

SOUTH TIPTON STREET FOOD BOOTHS - EAST SIDE

Lil Brooklyn's Italian Ice, Dustin Smith

My Daily Choice
Signature Sweets- Ashley Brown
Freestyle Concessions 
Freestyle Concessions

Dairy Queen

BA Concessions
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COLLEGE STREET 
Broadcast Sponsor

Entertainment Sponsor

St Francis Medical Partners – First Aid Sponsor
Breezy Knoll Woodworking
MHS FCCLA/Key Club

Domino's – Volunteer Food Sponsor
Earth Crafts - 
L&D Custom Lures
Leaffilter
Pottery Shed
Horizen Realty
Debbi's Creations
Neolife Wholefood Supplements
Spartans LEMC
Spartans LEMC

COLLEGE STREET - CAR SHOW
Quality Tire Car Show Sponsor
ArteLina7

DJ Razz

CROSSWALK

Caldwell Tinting and Audio

King Cotton Ford

https://artelina7.etsy.com/
https://www.caldwelltintingandaudio.com/
https://www.caldwelltintingandaudio.com/
https://www.caldwelltintingandaudio.com/
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